
一
一
　
イ
‐

OI
 ヽNO Mc/sJO/ 24.●   /2015          silllholl   Dated:ォ / 3 /2015

TENDER NOTICE 2014-2015

The Municipal cOlnmittcc Si■ hOrO is hcrcby in宙 tcd scalcd Tcndcrs for rtDl10wing
dcvc10pmcnt Schcmcs fOr thc ycar 2014 15 According tO rulcs of sPPRA 2010(and thc

pcrn issiOn Of NIT f10m thc cO、 crnincnt or Sindh Local Dcpaimcnt RcFt‐rcncc NoSOI(LC)/2
72/2014(sgr)Karachi.datcd 6th January 2015

Nanre of S(helncs Estimatcd Lamcst
Cost. Mt ney 2%

I LЮ o:illicti監譜十
°F vater pond S#ol w`S835000

5 1rfir.i DL\ rn,ut
Schenre Jhol.

3 Months

1000

1000

1000

1000 3 Nlonths

3 Months

1000

０〇

一
　

〇〇 3 Months
― ― ―

― ―

―
―

― ―

3 MOnth、
|

1()00

TERIVS AND CON)ITIONS:

0 i Tender documents ln blank may be received from fiIunicipal Committee Sinjhoro office and

downloaded tron SPPRA website. ,^Oho f { ,rl,ro fS ta,.0 0 Ndiu
O:1. The tenders will be issued on tne pJyment ot t"nl", f"". non-refundabte as shown againsl

each of the lender notice (NlT) can also be seen on lhe Sindh Government web site @

www.sindh qov ok as well as SPPRA web site al www.sppra.slndh.oov.

Tendcr Fee

31ヽIonths

3 l4onrhs

3 Monlhs

3ヽIonths
|

Pt・■ l ll d                l

1000

32,300

43,060

I COn'ludbn of W,S Drah gnhuadpur road● 11500000
JO,電ttt Si"hprp ______― ―――  ―――L___

21,960

21,960

30.000



ヽ

一
ヽ
　
・
‐ 03. The contractor/ firm /applicant should be regjstered with pakistan Engineering CounciJ rn

rerevanr category and discipline except for works costing up 10 2.5 milion and income tax
departmenl contractor fiirmlapplicant should submit their undertaking that he/she is free from
allegation /n01 black lisled Contractor/firm/applicant should submil the parlnership deed in
case of ownership The conditionaland telegraphic tenders willnot be accepted.

[4. The procuring agency may reject afl or any of the brds subject 10 the rerevant provision of
SPPRA rules

c5 The tenders firred with rates wiI be received back in the office of the undersigned on dated:16/
041 2015 al12100 noon and wi be opened on the same day at 1:00 pl\,4 in the presence of
commiliee members and bidders /contractors or their aulhorised representatives who may
wish to participanl.

06. ln the case if undersigned wi out of head quarter or holy day on the iender date shall be
received back and opened on the relurn to lhe headquarter as per giving time/scheduled on
next working day.

NOIE:

For Second attempl lender can be purchased upto 03/05/2015 at l2:OO noon. and same will
be received on or before 04/05/20.15 at 1:OO pm and also opened on same dale a1 2:oopm.

lヽllniCli:|(1:|)|〔 li:ltiζ h。.。


